
If You Plan To Graduate This Fall Please See The Deadlines Below. 

Fall 2023 Graduation Information DUE DATES 

Degree Application 

Essay Outline 

Essay and Final Report Form 

Due to the Essay Committee: 

Final Grade Due to the Office 

of Graduate Programs: 

Regarding your BMS Final Essay and Final Report form* 

1. PLEASE submit your FINAL Essay to your Review Committee by the November 27th 
deadline to allow them time to review, approve, suggest rewrites, grade and submit a 
grade to Julianna Barjaoui (eu5051@wayne.edu) by December 15th.

2. DO NOT PRESSURE the essay committee to review your essay if you submit your essay 
after the outlined deadline. Your essay committee is there to provide you the benefit of 
their time, knowledge and expertise. Further, they will assist you in successfully 
completing the BMS essay requirements for the BMS degree. Therefore, please respect 
their position.

3. Once the Final Report form is submitted to the Office of Graduate Programs with a final 
grade, no further revisions are permitted, and a grade change will not be issued.

4. To reiterate, we want the Final Report form to be signed, & submitted to OUR OFFICE 
either in person or email (eu5051@wayne.edu) , by Friday, December 15th.—Give your 
Essay Committee a copy of this notice so they are aware of these deadlines. Keep in 
mind that the manager will not give any extensions this year. Consequently, if you miss 
any of these deadlines, you will have to re-apply to graduate for the Winter 2024 
term.

KEEP THESE DEADLINES IN MIND. IT IS IMPORTANT TO YOU. 

See the next page for other Registration and Withdrawal Deadlines 

Friday, September 29th, 2023 

Monday, October 2nd, 2023 

Monday November 27th , 2023 

Friday, December 15th, 2023 

mailto:eu5051@wayne.edu
mailto:eu5051@wayne.edu


Academic Calendar Fall 2023 Winter 2024 

Schedule of Classes Online Mon Feb 27 Mon Oct 9 

Priority Registration Mon Mar 27-Sun Aug 20 Mon Oct 30- Sun Dec 31 

Classes Begin Mon Aug 28 Mon Jan 8 

Holiday - University Closed Mon Sep 4 Mon Jan 15 

Late Registration 
Mon Aug 28-Mon Sep 4 Mon Jan 8 - Mon Jan 15 

Last Day for Tuition Cancellation - Full Term 

Courses/Census Date Mon Sep 11 Mon Jan 22 

Instructor Approval Required to Withdraw from 

Classes. In Academica: select "Course Withdrawal" 

from the Registration Menu under Student 

Resources; ***SMART Check*** is required. 

Tue Sep 12-Mon Nov 6 Tue Jan 23- Sun Mar 25 

Degree Applications Due Fri Sep 29 Fri Feb 9 

Holiday- No Classes Wed Nov 22-Sat Nov 25 Mon Mar 11-Sun Mar 17 

 Holiday- No Classes Mon Dec 25-Mon Jan 1
Commencement  Sat Dec 16

 

Classes End Mon Dec 11 Mon Apr 22 

Study Day - Final Exams May Not Be Scheduled Tue Dec 12 Tue Apr 23 

Final Exams Wed Dec 13- Tue Dec 19 Wed Apr 24-Tue Apr 30 

Wed May 1-Fri May 3

Last Day to Request Course Withdrawal Mon Nov 6 Mon Mar 25




